You

What the world thinks

LABOUR LEADERSHIP TRENDS

Which of the would make the best
leader of the Labour party?
And who would make the worst?

May 20-21 June 10-11 July 15-16
ALL Best Worst Net Best Worst Net Best Worst Net
% % % % % %
David Miliband| 23 4 19 22 5 17 17 5 12
Ed Miliband 8 2 6 7 5 2 7 2 5
Andy Burnham 4 2 2 4 4 0 6 4 2
Diane Abbott| 9 18 -9 13 23 -10 10 22 -12
EdBalls| 6 21 -15 5 18 -13 6 19 -13
John McDonnell 2 4 -2
Don't know| 48 49 49 46 53 48
Best Worst Net Best Worst Net
LABOUR SUPPORTERS % % % %
David Miliband| 34 2 32 22 5 17 27 4 23
Ed Miliband| 13 2 11 7 5 2 12 3 9
Andy Burnham 4 2 2 4 4 0 7 9 -2
Ed Balls| 10 13 -3 13 23 -10 13 13 0
Diane Abbott| 7 22 -15 5 18 -13 8 31 -23
John McDonnell 2 8 -6
Don't know| 31 49 49 46 33 40
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